Résultats Carrington

LEMOINE Ines
ROHMER Laura-lys
MONTAGNA Laurine
TRAGIN Agathe
GAUTHIER Azilis
GARNIER Cezia

LABBE Lucas
EVRARD Mael
LEBRET Gabriel
PASSANI Mattieu

DESVEAUX Alexandre
LEMOINE Nathan
MERCIER Matisse
DEVILLERS Theo
EVRARD Mathis
GARNIER Nathan

JOUEN Maissane

GRINGORE Camille

GENDRON Oxana
MOUSSELET-PETERMANN Maylis
DUBOIS Margaux

LEMOINE Morgane

CLEMENT Maxence
WEYRIG Matteo
MONTAGNA Clement

DUTOT Juliette
LABBE Lea
DOLLE Margaux
DOLLE Romane

MARTIN Laurine
MOAL Florine
VIGER Amelie
MARTIN Candice

MARTIN Romain

Poussines POF
Poussines POF
Poussines POF
Poussines POF
Poussines POF
Poussines POF

Poussins POM
Poussins POM
Poussins POM
Poussins POM

Benjamins BEM
Benjamins BEM
Benjamins BEM
Benjamins BEM
Benjamins BEM
Benjamins BEM

Benjamines BEF
Benjamines BEF
Benjamines BEF
Benjamines BEF
Benjamines BEF
Benjamines BEF

Minimes gargons-Coupe Har
Minimes gargons-Coupe Har
Minimes gargons-Coupe Har

Minimes F-Coupe de la vil
Minimes F-Coupe de la vil
Minimes F-Coupe de la vil
Minimes F-Coupe de la vil

Cadettes - Coupe conseil
Cadettes - Coupe conseil
Cadettes - Coupe conseil
Cadettes - Coupe conseil

Cadets - Challenge A. Le

49
53
61
62
70
86

48

109
118
132

45
52
63
106
109
116

43
52
56
99
107

23
49
81

26
72
116
119

59
73
74
75

67

8'14"

11'568"
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